
 
 

 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

PROJECT ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT, NOIDA 
 
 

Date-21-Apr-23 
    CORRIGENDUM- 02 
 

PROJECTs : 4X210 MW + 3 X 500 MW NTPC KAHALGAON-FGD 

PACKAGE : HVAC FOR FGD 

ENQUIRY NO : GEM/2023/B/3328589 Dated-04.04.2023 

SUBJECT : DUE DATE EXTENSION 

 

Type of Corrigendum 

Technical Corrigendum - ☐ Commercial Corrigendum -  

 
Please note the following: 

 
Due date is being extended from 21.04.2023 to 28.04.2023 (15.00PM). Bid opening shall be 
done at 15:30 PM on the due date. 
 
 
All the other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry shall remain unchanged. All the bidders 
are requested to quote accordingly. 

                                                                                                                Yours faithfully, 

For and on behalf of BHEL   

               
 
 
 

     Sumeet Sahay 
                Manager/BOP 
 


		2023-04-21T17:56:34+0530
	Sumeet Sahay




